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Programs and Services

epl.ca

Your EPL Card
your EPL card lets you borrow materials, use public computers, 
enjoy our online services and access our amazing digital content, 
including ebooks, eaudiobooks, databases, newspapers and 
streaming music. if you do not have your library card yet,  
sign up for one at any branch or online at epl.ca/signup.

no AnnuAL FEE!
Children under the age of 18 need a parent’s or legal  
guardian’s signature. 

Borrowing BASiCS
•	 3 weeks – books, magazines, CDs
•	 3 weeks – interlibrary loans*
•	 3 weeks – DVDs, blu-rays, video games
•	 1 week – Hits to Go** 

*interlibrary loans allow members to borrow materials  
from a neighbouring library system.
**Hits to Go are new releases or high-demand items. 

online Services

EmAiL notiFiCAtionS
sign up at epl.ca/myEPLaccount for notices about holds, 
items due or fees owing. if your family has multiple  
library cards, sign up for emails to help you manage  
your accounts at epl.ca/libraryelf.

Sign uP onLinE
Get a temporary card from the comfort of your own home! 
it’s simple—epl.ca/signup.

rEnEw Your BorrowEd itEmS
Log in to your account to renew your borrowed items online. 
Find out more at epl.ca/myEPLaccount.

PLACE itEmS on hoLd
We will ship them to the branch of your choice for pickup. 

onLinE PAYmEnt
to see if you have any late fees, log in to your account.

Programs
all of our summer starts at EPL programs are free and drop-in.  
Please arrive early as programs fill up quickly.

ChiLdrEn’S ProgrAmS
Programs are best suited for the ages  
listed; however, we will do our best to  
accommodate siblings and other family  
members. Large groups are encouraged  
to call ahead to discuss space availability.

FEEdBACk
take a moment to tell us what you think about our  
programs. Fill out an evaluation form when available  
or tell EPL staff. your feedback is appreciated and will  
help us with future planning. 

PhotogrAPhY And mEdiA ConSEnt
We sometimes invite media, photographers or videographers  
to attend our programs or events. if you do not wish to have 
your image recorded, tell an EPL staff person before the 
program begins. you will receive a sticker to wear that lets  
us know you don’t want to be included in photos or videos.  
We will make every effort not to record your image. if you 
participate in EPL programs or events and you do not wear  
the sticker, you are consenting to having your image used for 
news or promotional purposes.

join our CommunitY And SPrEAd thE wordS

 facebook.com/EPLdotCa epl.ca/enewsletter 

 @EPLdotCa Edmonton Public Library

all programs  
listed in the  

Library Guide are 
subject to change 

without notice.

http://www.facebook.com/EPLdotCA
http://twitter.com/#!/epldotca
http://www.epl.ca/enewsletter
https://www.linkedin.com/company/854508?trk=vsrp_companies_cluster_name&trkInfo=VSRPsearchId%3A1245201781456510021363%2CVSRPtargetId%3A854508%2CVSRPcmpt%3Acompanies_cluster
http://www.epl.ca
http://www.epl.ca/signup
http://www.epl.ca/myeplaccount
http://www.epl.ca/libraryelf
http://www.epl.ca/signup
http://www.epl.ca/myeplaccount
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CHiLDrEn

Create.
Read.

Explore.
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What is Summer Starts at EPL?
We are excited to announce that EPL’s summer reading Club  
is expanding this summer into a new program called summer 
starts at EPL. summer starts at EPL will encourage kids to 
read, create and explore all summer. the tD summer reading 
Club program will still be a part of our programming, but this 
year we are offering additional activities to encourage kids to 
create and explore our community. Pick up your free registration 
package at any branch starting on June 25. 

For more information, visit epl.ca/summerstarts.

Prizes.
summer starts at EPL participants have the opportunity  
to win awesome prizes throughout the summer. read and  
track your adventures until the end of august using the  
Map of adventure in your registration package to win  
a $500 Lego gift card or sphero bb-8s. When you  
register the weekend of June 25 you will get a special 
ballot for a chance to win littlebits synth kits or family  
passes to John Janzen nature Center, Fort Edmonton 
Park, telus World of science and the Valley Zoo. other 
prizes include 3Doodler pens, Lego sets, microscopes and more!  

it’S FrEE!
all of EPL’s summer programs are available to children  
of all ages. Programs and activities are designed to spark 
children’s imaginations and promote a lifetime of curiosity 
and wonder. Children are encouraged to read, create and 
explore with our reading program, Wonders of the Week 
contests and exciting programs that focus on science, 
technology, and the arts. 

it’S ABout rEAding
EPL’s summer programs promote reading. We partner with 
the national tD srC program to support and encourage 
children’s reading all summer long, which in turn helps to 
build a strong community of readers. research suggests 
that children who read throughout the summer return  
to school better prepared to learn and read than other 
children. but more importantly, we want children to be 
excited about reading for fun. if children enjoy reading  
and have fun doing it, they will be more likely to become 
lifelong readers. this summer, children will track their 
reading in a tD srC logbook. When they have completed 
six hours of reading, they can come back to the library  
to get a prize and a ballot to enter our grand prize draw. 
For more information, visit epl.ca/summerstarts.

1
Top 5 Reasons to Participate

2

3 And CrEAting
What’s more fun than being creative? summer starts at EPL  
will encourage children’s creativity and imagination through our 
amazing programs at branches across the city. Whether your 
child wants to be an artist, join the circus or be a young Jedi, 
our programs have you covered! 

And ExPLoring
a new feature of our summer program at EPL is the  
Map of adventure. Encourage your child to keep track  
of the fun activities they do all summer long. Visit the animals  
at the Valley Zoo, take a dip in the pool at City Hall, enjoy a 
storyWalk at the John Janzen nature Centre, download an 
audiobook, read a book outside, build something with Lego  
or explore a new (to you) park. Children can do all of these 
things and more, and earn a chance to enter our grand prize 
draw when they bring a completed tracking sheet to their  
local branch. 

it’S Fun!
there are many fun ways to participate in summer starts at 
EPL: attend programs, read great books, win prizes, enter 
contests, and more. Visit your local library branch or go to  
epl.ca/summerstarts to learn more about everything that  
is fun at the library this summer!

4

5
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2016 Summer  
Starts at EPL: 
Opening Weekend 
Join us on opening weekend  
to register for summer fun at  
the library. Pick up your summer 
starts at EPL kit so you can read, 
create and explore all summer. 
Play games, explore activities, 
find a new book and have a  
WiLD time! 

2016 SummEr StartS at EPL: OPEning WEEkEnd (all ages)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 saturday » Jun 25 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 saturday » Jun 25 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 saturday » Jun 25 9:30 a.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 saturday » Jun 25 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 saturday » Jun 25 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 saturday » Jun 25 1 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » Jun 25 9:30 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 saturday » Jun 25 12 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 saturday » Jun 25 1 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » Jun 25 1 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 saturday » Jun 25 2 p.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 saturday » Jun 25 1 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 saturday » Jun 25 2 p.m.

all programs are 
drop-in. space fills 
up quickly so be 

sure to arrive early!
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all about Flight
How do airplanes fly? What 
makes a helicopter work? in this 
program, we will investigate the 
science of flight. We’ll even make 
our own paper airplanes and test 
them out in the library. 

all about Plants 
With the muttart 
Conservatory 
Why are plants important, and 
how do they survive? Discover 
the secret growing strategies  
of plants from around the world 
with a special guest from the 
Muttart Conservatory! Maximum 
of 30 children per program.

amusement électrique
aimez-vous les circuits 
électriques et électroniques? 
Venez jouer et construire des 
projets vraiment cool avec 
snap Circuit, Makey Makey,  
et littlebits! inventez des circuits 
électroniques qui peuvent  
créer de la lumière, le son,  
et le mouvement! En français. 
(9–12 ans)

idylwylde
Mercredi le 6 juillet à 11h00

arduino Fun for kids 
arduino, a tiny micro-controller 
for Diy electronics enthusiasts,  
is used to build everything from 
talking clocks to fire-breathing 
animatronic ponies. Develop your 
circuit-creation and coding skills 
by constructing a simple circuit. 
(6–12 years)

Stanley A. milner
Wednesday: aug 17 » 2 p.m.

highlands
Friday: aug 19 » 4 p.m.

idylwylde
Friday: Jul 22 » 2 p.m.

aLL aBOut FLigHt (6–12 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Friday » Jul 29 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » aug 4 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 tuesday » aug 16 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » aug 11 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Friday » Jul 29 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 tuesday » Jun 28 2:30 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » aug 22 11 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » aug 13 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 Wednesday » Jul 13 10:30 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 thursday » aug 4 2:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » aug 3 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

aLL aBOut PLantS WitH tHE muttart COnSErVatOrY  
(6–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Friday » Jul 22 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Monday » Jul 18 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » Jul 20 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 thursday » Jul 21 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » Jul 19 2:30 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » Jul 19 11:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Monday » Jul 18 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » Jul 21 11 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Friday » Jul 29 1 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 Wednesday » Jul 6 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 thursday » Jul 28 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 Wednesday » Jul 27 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Fridays » Jul 22, aug 19 10:30 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » Jul 25 11 a.m., 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » aug 2 11 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » Jul 28 11 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 tuesday » aug 2 2 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Friday » Jul 29 3:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » Jul 26
Friday » aug 12

11 a.m., 1 p.m.
1 p.m., 2:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Wednesday » Jul 20 2 p.m.
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is a new personalized 
service that will match  

books hand-picked by librarians  
to your child’s interests. 

Check it out at  
epl.beanstack.org!

Become a Jedi With 
Lightsabre training 
Join other Padawans at the 
library to learn how to be a Jedi 
Knight with lightsabre training. 
May the Force be with you! 

Boîte à histoires 
appel à tous les conteurs!  
Vous avez écouté nos histoires, 
maintenant c’est à votre tour  
de raconter! Choisissez un  
objet de la boîte à histoires et 
laissez courir votre imagination! 
Créez une histoire au sujet de 
votre objet en groupes pour 
raconter aux autres. En français. 
(6–8 ans)

idylwylde
Mercredi le 24 août à 11h00

Create: Poetry 
are you a poet? Do you know it? 
Join us for an adventure in 
creating WiLD poetry. We’ll try 
making poems in lots of new ways, 
and there’s sure to be something 
for everyone! 

dance Party  
at the Library 
Come to the library for a dance 
party!  We’ll share some stories 
about music and dancing and 
then we’ll have a dance party  
of our own!

BECOmE a JEdi WitH LigHtSaBrE training (6–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Friday » aug 5 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Monday » aug 8 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » aug 3 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 thursday » aug 4 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » aug 2 2:30 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » aug 2 11:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Monday » aug 8 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » aug 4 11 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Friday » aug 12 1 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 tuesdays » Jul 5, aug 9 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 thursday » aug 11 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 Wednesday » aug 10 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Friday » aug 5 10:30 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » Jul 29 11 a.m., 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » Jul 26 11 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » aug 11 11 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 tuesday » Jul 26 2 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 thursday » Jul 7
Friday » aug 12

2 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » Jul 6
tuesday » aug 9

1:30 p.m., 3 p.m.
10 a.m., 11:30 a.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Wednesday » aug 3 2 p.m.

CrEatE: POEtrY (9–12 years)

Branch date time

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Friday » Jul 29 4 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Friday » aug 12 3 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » aug 20 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » aug 24 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » aug 12 2 p.m.

danCE PartY at tHE LiBrarY (3–5 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 tuesday » Jun 28 10:30 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Wednesday » aug 17 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » Jul 26 10:30 a.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 thursday » aug 25 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 tuesday » aug 9 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » Jul 9 11 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 tuesday » aug 16 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 thursday » Jul 28 11 a.m., 1:30 p.m.
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That’s How We Roll
Epl2go will bring summer starts at EPL to you! our vans create pop-up 
library spaces in parks, schools, city facilities, recreation centres, agencies 
and businesses in new and underserved communities.  

what does epl2go offer?
Epl2go isn’t a traditional bookmobile. instead, epl2go provides programs 
and services for all ages, such as littlebits, robotics, seniors  
programs, Lego to go and storytime. 

For more information, visit epl.ca/epl2go.

drawing Bots 
Can robots have an artistic side? 
if you design them to, they’ll draw 
their very own masterpieces. 
build and test your own little 
drawing bot to find out what 
robots dream of. 

drums of the north 
Let Kita no taiko, one of north 
america’s oldest Japanese 
drumming groups, enthrall you 
through the powerful and beautiful 
sound of these impressive 
traditional instruments. Watch 
how taiko combines dynamic 
music, primal rhythms and  
the human spirit to create an 
unforgettable artistic experience. 
(all ages)

mill woods
sunday: Jul 24 » 2 p.m.

whitemud Crossing
saturday: Jul 23 » 11 a.m.

duct tape Creations 
Duct tape can be used for so 
many more things than just … 
well, taping! Join us as we 
explore all the things you can 
make with duct tape, and then 
take your creations home. 

draWing BOtS (6–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Wednesday » Jul 20 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Friday » Jul 22 10:30 a.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Wednesday » Jul 20
tuesday » Jul 26

7 p.m.
10:30 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 saturday » Jul 30 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » Jul 14 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » aug 18 11 a.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 tuesday » aug 23 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » Jul 30
Friday » aug 26

2 p.m.
11 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » aug 8 11 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 Monday » Jul 4 2 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Wednesday » Jul 6 2 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » Jul 22 2 p.m.

duCt taPE CrEatiOnS (9–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 tuesday » aug 23 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » Jun 30 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Monday » Jul 25 2 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 saturday » aug 6 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Friday » Jul 15 4 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 sunday » aug 21 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 Wednesday » aug 17 2 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » Jul 23
Wednesday » aug 3

2 p.m.
3 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 thursdays » Jul 14, aug 4 2 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » aug 12 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » Jul 16 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » Jul 21 2 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 tuesday » Jul 26 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » aug 10 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.
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Electric Fun
Come explore electricity and 
have a shockingly good time  
with our Makey Makey or  
littlebits kits.

Explore the City
Living in a city like Edmonton 
means that adventure is  
always right around the corner! 
Join us for this city-themed 
storytime, where we’ll read 
stories, sing songs and try 
rhymes all about cities.

Family Fun karaoke 
Love to sing? Love to dress up? 
Don your favourite costume  
(or not!) and belt out a tune at  
our family-friendly karaoke! 

Flight and Fancy!
How do birds soar? What shapes 
stay in flight for longer? Explore 
the incredible world of flight in 
this exciting science program! 

EXPLOrE tHE CitY (3–5 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Monday » Jun 27 11 a.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 tuesday » Jul 12 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » Jul 16 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Wednesday » Jun 29 10:30 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Wednesday » aug 3 10:30 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » Jul 25 10:30 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Monday » aug 15 2:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 thursday » Jul 7 11 a.m., 1:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » Jul 19 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

FamiLY Fun karaOkE (all ages)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 saturday » Jul 23 3 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Friday » Jul 15 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 saturday » aug 27 1 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 thursdays » Jul 14, aug 11 7 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Wednesday » Jul 27 6:30 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » Jul 19 7 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Wednesdays » Jul 20, aug 17 7 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 thursdays » Jul 28, aug 25 6 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » aug 26 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Wednesday » Jul 13 7 p.m.

FLigHt and FanCY! (6–8 years)

Branch date time

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 saturday » Jul 2 2 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturdays » Jul 2, aug 6 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 tuesday » aug 16 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Wednesday » Jul 6 2:30 p.m.

ELECtriC Fun (9–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Wednesday » aug 3 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 tuesday » Jul 5 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » Jul 21 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Friday » Jul 15 11 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » Jul 19 4 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » aug 23 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » Jul 7 2 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » aug 19 2 p.m.
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Flipbook Fables
Create your own comic strip or 
flipbook cartoon in this exciting 
fables-based creation workshop. 
We’ll provide the story—you get to 
provide the art! ready, set, draw! 

Holy Hoopla!
How many hoops can a person 
spin at one time? Find out at 
Firefly theatre’s interactive Circus 
Workshop. Come learn how to 
juggle, balance a peacock feather 
or a spinning plate, spin some 
hula hoops and try flower sticks, 
Chinese yo-yos and more.  
you’ll be doing tricks in no time! 

La monstrerie 
savez-vous d’où viennent les 
monstres? Visitez la bibliothèque 
pour des histoires de monstres  
et des activités qui inspirent  
votre côté sauvage. En français. 
(3–5 ans)

idylwylde
Lundi le 25 juillet à 13h00

Lego at the Library 
Calling all Lego lovers! Come to 
the library to design and build a 
Lego creation. share your building 
tips and tricks with others. 

FLiPBOOk FaBLES (6–12 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Friday » Jul 8 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » Jun 29 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » Jul 7 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Friday » Jul 8 11 a.m.

McConachie eplGo » 780-442-5314 thursday » aug 18 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Wednesday » Jul 13 1:30 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » Jul 23 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 Wednesday » Jul 27 2 p.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 thursday » Jul 7 2:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » Jun 29 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » aug 16 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

HOLY HOOPLa! (all ages)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Friday » Jul 15 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 tuesday » Jul 12 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » Jul 13 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 thursday » Jul 14 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Monday » Jul 11 2 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Monday » Jul 11 11 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » Jul 12 11:30 a.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » Jul 14 11 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Friday » Jul 22 1 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 tuesday » Jul 19 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 thursday » Jul 21 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 tuesday » Jul 5 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Friday » Jul 15 10:30 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » Jul 18 11 a.m., 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » Jul 25 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » Jul 21 11 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Mondays » Jul 4, Jul 25 11 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Friday » Jul 22 3:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » Jul 20 2 p.m., 3 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Wednesday » Jul 13 2 p.m.

LEgO at tHE LiBrarY (6–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 thursdays » Jul 7–28, 
                    aug 4–25

3 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 saturdays » Jul 2–aug 27 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Fridays » Jul 1–29, aug 5–26
sundays » Jul 10–24,  
                  aug 14–28

4 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 sundays » Jun 26–aug 28
thursdays » Jun 30, aug 26

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 saturday » Jul 30 1:30 p.m.
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Lego Stop-motion  
for kids 
Do you like Lego? Do you like 
movies? Make your own Lego 
movies with stop-motion 
animation. Lights, camera, action! 
(6–12 years)

Capilano
Wednesday: Jul 20 » 2:30 p.m.
thursday: aug 18 » 2:30 p.m.

idylwylde
sunday: Jul 3 » 2 p.m.

Library  
Scavenger Hunt
Learn all about your library 
through an exciting scavenger 
hunt! Explore the nooks and 
crannies you’ve never noticed 
before, learn about the library 
catalogue and find items hidden 
around the library. 

mad Science
We’re mad about science at the 
library! Come learn about cool 
things in the world of science—
from aerodynamics to static 
electricity to chemical reactions. 
Get ready to roll up your sleeves 
and try an experiment or two!

LiBrarY SCaVEngEr Hunt (6–8 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 Friday » Jul 29 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Friday » Jul 8 11 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Monday » aug 15 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 Wednesday » aug 3 11 a.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » Jun 25 10 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » Jun 25 12 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Friday » Jul 15
Monday » aug 22

3 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » Jul 4 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » Jul 2 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 Friday » aug 19 10:30 a.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » Jul 13 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

mad SCiEnCE (9–12 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 tuesday » Jun 28 2:30 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Wednesday » Jul 6
thursday » Jul 21

7 p.m.
2 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Monday » aug 22 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Friday » aug 12 4 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Wednesday » Jul 13 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Wednesday » Jul 20
saturday » aug 20

3 p.m.
2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 thursday » Jul 21 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Monday » Jul 11
Wednesday » aug 24

3 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » Jul 15 11 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » Jul 5 2 p.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 sunday » Jul 17
Wednesday » Jul 20

2 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 tuesday » aug 9 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » Jul 5 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » Jul 29 2 p.m.
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make and take
summer is the perfect time to let 
your creativity run wild. Come to 
the library for a story or two, then 
stay to make a cool craft to take 
home with you afterwards! 

marty Chan’s  
monster makers 
Join author Marty Chan to learn 
the secrets of creating fearsome 
and fun monsters for adventure 
stories. Marty’s personal stories, 
interactive demonstrations and 
writing games will give you the 
inspiration to dream up your  
own creatures! 

maze dasher
using found materials, teams  
will configure complicated and 
challenging mazes to be explored 
and conquered by everyone’s 
favourite intrepid robot—Dash!  
is speed all that matters? or will 
accuracy be the skill that saves 
the day? 

makE and takE (6–8 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 Monday » aug 15 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Monday » aug 8 1 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Monday » Jul 18 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » Jul 21 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » Jul 9
Wednesday » aug 17

2 p.m.
3 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 tuesdays » Jun 28, aug 9
thursday » aug 25

2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 tuesday » Jul 26 2:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » aug 17 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

martY CHan’S mOnStEr makErS (9–12 years)

Branch date time

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » Jul 12 11 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Wednesday » Jul 6 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 Friday » Jul 15 2 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 thursday » Jul 7 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 Wednesday » Jul 13 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 thursday » Jul 7 11 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » Jul 8 11 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » Jul 11 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » Jul 19 2 p.m.

maZE daSHEr (6–8 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Wednesday » aug 3 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 tuesday » aug 2 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Friday » aug 12 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Wednesday » Jul 27
tuesday » aug 16

7 p.m.
10:30 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 saturday » Jul 16 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » aug 25 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » Jun 30 6:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » Jul 16
Wednesday » aug 24

2 p.m.
3 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Wednesday » aug 24 10:30 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » aug 15 10:30 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Wednesday » Jul 27 2:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Friday » aug 26 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

all programs are 
drop-in. space fills 
up quickly so be 

sure to arrive early!
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monster Factory
Do you know where monsters 
come from? Come to the library 
for monster stories and activities 
that will inspire you to explore 
your WiLD side. 

motion notions!
What makes a ball roll, and why 
does it stop? Why do some  
balls move faster and others 
slower? What makes them 
move? How long will a button 
swing on a string? Come to  
the library to get a notion of  
the science behind motion! 

nature’s treasures 
there is so much to see  
when you go for a nature  
walk! Come learn about  
nature in our communities,  
read books about nature and  
try fun nature activities. 

mOnStEr FaCtOrY (3–5 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Friday » aug 19 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 tuesday » Jul 19 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 tuesday » Jul 26 1:30 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Monday » aug 8 10 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Monday » aug 8 10:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » aug 16 10:30 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Monday » aug 15 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 thursday » Jul 28 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 tuesdays » Jul 26, aug 16 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturdays » Jul 2, aug 13 11 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Wednesday » Jul 20 10:30 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » aug 16 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 saturday » aug 13 10:30 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » Jun 28 1:30 p.m., 3 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » aug 5 2 p.m.

mOtiOn nOtiOnS! (6–8 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » aug 11 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » Jul 28 2 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 thursday » aug 25 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Wednesday » Jul 20 2:30 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m.

naturE’S trEaSurES (3–5 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Friday » Jul 15 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 tuesday » aug 2 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Monday » Jul 11 10:30 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Wednesday » Jul 13 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » Jul 5 10:30 a.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 Friday » aug 12 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 tuesday » Jul 5 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » aug 6 11 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » Jul 11 10:30 a.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » aug 16 1:30 p.m., 3 p.m.

Discover the Undiscovered.

Discover the Undiscovered.
epl.ca/personalpicks
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Origami Bookmarks
What can you do with old 
magazines? Come to the library 
to create some WiLD bookmarks. 
Learn about the art of origami 
and use your imagination to make 
crazy creatures! 

Ornithology and 
Lepidoptera 
are you WiLD about ornithology? 
Do you love Lepidoptera?  
this is the program for you! 
Come learn fun facts about  
birds and butterflies and make  
a butterfly craft. 

Paper Circuits and 
digital Cards, Oh my!
Do you love circuitry and animals? 
Do you like to create? Come to 
the library to learn about circuits 
and create a cool light-up card!

Pop-up makerspace 
Join us as we unleash cool 
technologies like littlebits, 
arduino, Lego robotics and more 
into the library. this program 
invites you to explore, experiment 
and create—no previous 
experience needed! (all ages)

Capilano
Wednesdays:  
Jul 6–aug 24 » 2:30 p.m.

read all about it!
Do you love to read? are you 
looking for some great new 
books to read over the summer? 
Join your fellow book lovers to 
hear some book talks about 
fantastic WiLD books and then 
play fun games about books. 
(ages 6–12)

riverbend
saturday: aug 6 » 2 p.m.

Strathcona Branch
Mondays:  
Jun 27, aug 8 » 2:30 p.m. 

Origami BOOkmarkS (6–12 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Friday » Jul 22 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » Jul 28 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 tuesday » Jul 5 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Wednesday » aug 3
thursday » aug 18

7 p.m.
2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Friday » aug 26 4 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 tuesday » aug 16 6:30 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Wednesday » Jun 29 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 tuesday » Jul 26 2 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Friday » aug 12 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 thursday » aug 11 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » aug 22 10:30 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 tuesday » aug 23 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 thursday » aug 11 10:30 a.m., 1:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » Jul 15 2 p.m.

OrnitHOLOgY and LEPidOPtEra (3–8 years)

Branch date time

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Friday » aug 12 2:30 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » aug 17 10:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » aug 2 10:30 a.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Friday » aug 5 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Wednesday » aug 3 1:30 p.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Wednesday » aug 17 2:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » Jul 5 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

PaPEr CirCuitS and digitaL CardS, OH mY! (9–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Wednesday » Jul 6 2 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » aug 16 4 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Friday » aug 5 4 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 tuesday » Jul 19 3 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » aug 19 11 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » aug 11 2 p.m.
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read-in at the Library 
What’s a summer reading club 
without reading? Come on in  
to the library and bring your 
favourite book, or let us help  
you find a new one! We’ll have 
quiet space where you can come 
weekly to listen to a story, then 
read a book on your own or with 
a friend! 

rEad-in at tHE LiBrarY (all ages)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Fridays » Jul 8–aug 19 11 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Fridays » Jul 8–aug 26 10:30 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 sunday » Jul 17
Friday » aug 5
thursday » aug 18

2 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 thursdays » Jul 7–aug 25 7 p.m.

Find out more about YrCA and when voting begins! 

junior diviSion
•	Absolutely	Almost by Lisa graff

•	The	Circus	Dogs	of	Prague 
by rachelle delaney

•	El	Deafo by Cece Bell

•	The	Fourteenth	Goldfish  
by Jennifer L. Holm

•	Loot by Jude Watson 

•	New	Kid by tim green

•	Rain	Reign by ann m. martin 

•	The	Thickety:	A	Path	Begins  
by J.a. White

intErmEdiAtE diviSion 
•	The	Boundless by kenneth Oppel

•	The	Crossover  
by kwame alexander

•	Deep	Blue by Jennifer donnelly 

•	Greenglass	House by kate milford 

•	The	Iron	Trial by Holly Black  
and Cassandra Clare

•	The	Night	Gardener  
by Jonathan auxier

•	Outside	In by Sarah Ellis

•	Skink	No	Surrender  
by Carl Hiaasen 

SEnior diviSion 
•	Four	by Veronica roth

•	 I’ll	Give	You	the	Sun  
by Jandy nelson 

•	 In	Real	Life by Cory doctorow  
and Jen Wang

•	Panic by Lauren Oliver

•	Since	You’ve	Been	Gone  
by morgan matson

•	Through	the	Woods  
by Emily Carroll

•	To	All	the	Boys	I	Loved	Before  
by Jenny Han

•	The	Young	Elites by marie Lu

the nominees for the 2017 Young reader’s Choice Award  
have been announced! Start reading the nominated titles  
this summer. Find out more about YrCA and when voting  
begins at epl.ca/yrca. 
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SCriBBLE mE tHiS (3–8 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Monday » Jun 27 11 a.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Monday » Jul 18 10:30 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Monday » Jul 25 10:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » Jun 28 10:30 a.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 sunday » aug 7 2 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Monday » Jun 27 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 thursday » Jul 14 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Wednesday » Jul 6 10:30 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » Jul 18 10:30 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 Wednesday » aug 17 10:30 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Wednesday » aug 17 2 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » aug 23 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

Scribble me this
scribbles can be much more  
than a bunch of messy lines. 
Come to the library to read some 
great books about art and try fun 
activities that will encourage you 
to scribble and create art. 

Shakespeare  
and Seuss With  
thou art Here theatre 
you have brains in your head.  
you have feet in your shoes.  
you can steer yourself in any 
direction you choose! Experience 
the Fundamentals of William 
shakespeare through the whimsy 
of Dr. seuss!

SHakESPEarE and SEuSS WitH tHOu art HErE tHEatrE (9–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Friday » Jul 29 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Monday » Jul 25 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » Jul 27 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 thursday » Jul 28 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » Jul 26 2:30 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » Jul 26 11:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Monday » Jul 25 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » Jul 28 11 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Friday » aug 5 1 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 tuesday » aug 2 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 thursday » aug 4 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 Wednesday » aug 3 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Friday » Jul 29 10:30 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » Jul 22 11 a.m., 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » Jul 19 11 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » aug 4 11 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 tuesday » Jul 19 2 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Friday » aug 5 3:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » Jul 5 10 a.m., 11:30 a.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Wednesday » Jul 27 2 p.m.

Large groups are 
encouraged to call 
ahead to discuss 

availability.

Check out our 
latest Staff Picks
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tHE SHOW muSt gO On (9–12 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Monday » aug 15 11 a.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Wednesday » aug 10 6:30 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Wednesday » aug 10 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 tuesday » Jun 28 2 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Wednesdays » Jul 27, aug 10 3 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 tuesday » Jul 19 2 p.m.

the Show  
must go On 
How can you perform with no 
stage and no script? With improv, 
of course! Play fun acting games 
and learn some theatre basics at 
the library! 

Sounds Like Fun!
How does sound carry? Why is a 
shout loud and a whisper so hard 
to hear? We all like to make and 
play with sounds, but how do 
they work? Come learn all about 
it! Doesn’t that sound like fun? 

SOundS LikE Fun! (6–8 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » Jul 14 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » Jul 5
Wednesday » Jul 13

10:30 a.m.
7 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » aug 9 4 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 Monday » Jul 11 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Wednesday » Jul 6
saturday » aug 13

3 p.m.
2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 thursdays » Jul 7, Jul 26 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 tuesday » aug 9 2:30 p.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Wednesday » Jun 29 2:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » aug 26 2 p.m.

Choosing the 
Right Digital Apps 
for Children
Learn more about digital media and the way 
children interact and learn with technology. 

Check out EPL’s Choosing Apps for 
Children video at epl.ca/appguide. 
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Sprouts to go!
sprouts to Go! is an interactive 
puppet show based on Concrete 
theatre’s popular and long-running 
sprouts new Play Festival for 
Kids. Created by two of 
Edmonton’s most sought-after 
theatre artists (Meiko ouchi  
and troy o’Donnell), this is a 
delightful and engaging live 
theatre experience designed 
especially for kids!

a Squealy-moo Hoot 
and Holler Hullabaloo 
the campers of Camp squealy-
Moo are supposed to be working 
on their Library Partner badge, 
but shor’nuff that rambunctious 
gang does get sidetracked!  
Hoot and holler along with  
them in songs, stories and 
adventures of Wild West 
proportions. Presented by 
Kompany Family theatre. 

SPrOutS tO gO! (all ages)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Friday » Jul 8 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Monday » Jul 4 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » Jul 6 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 thursday » Jul 7 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » Jul 5 2:30 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » Jul 5 11:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Monday » Jul 4 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » Jul 7 11 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Friday » Jul 15 1 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 thursday » Jul 14 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 Wednesday » Jul 13 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Friday » Jul 8 10:30 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » Jul 11 11 a.m., 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » Jul 18 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » Jul 14 11 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Monday » Jul 18 11 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Friday » Jul 15 3:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » Jul 12 10 a.m., 11:30 a.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Wednesday » Jul 6 2 p.m.

a SQuEaLY-mOO HOOt and HOLLEr HuLLaBaLOO (3–8 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Friday » aug 12 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Monday » aug 15 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » aug 10 11 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 thursday » aug 11 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » aug 9 2:30 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 tuesday » aug 9 11:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Monday » aug 15 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 thursday » aug 11 11 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Friday » aug 19 1 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 Wednesdays » Jul 20, aug 3 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 thursday » aug 18 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 Wednesday » aug 17 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Monday » Jul 18
Friday » aug 12

11 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Friday » aug 5 11 a.m., 2 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 tuesday » Jul 12 11 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » aug 18 11 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 tuesday » Jul 12 2 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Friday » aug 19 3:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 thursday » Jul 14 11 a.m., 2 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Wednesdays » Jul 13, aug 10 11 a.m., 2 p.m.
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Story Benders
Have you ever wanted to  
change the way the story ends? 
How about the middle? What if 
the bad guy wasn’t so bad— 
just misunderstood? Join this 
storytelling workshop where you 
will get to pull apart your favourite 
fairy tales and put them back 
together—your way!

Storybox
Calling all storytellers! you’ve 
come to the library and listened 
to us tell you stories. now it’s 
your turn to be the storyteller! 
reach into the storybox, pull out 
an item and let your imagination 
run wild! Create a story about 
your item in groups and share  
it with the rest of us. 

trailtales at  
John Janzen  
nature Center
Join us at the John Janzen 
nature Center this summer  
to explore the outdoors  
while reading Grumpy Bird  
by Jeremy tankard.  
Visit epl.ca/summerstarts  
for more information! (all ages)

urban Jungle 
Do you have what it takes to 
navigate the city? Create your 
very own map using cut-outs  
and found items to help famous 
storybook characters who are lost 
in the city find their way home! 

StOrY BEndErS (6–12 years)

Branch date time

Clareview » 780-442-7471 Wednesday » Jul 20 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Monday » Jul 11 2 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Monday » aug 8 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 tuesday » Jul 5 2:30 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » Jul 30 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » Jul 12 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

StOrYBOX (6–8 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Wednesday » Jul 6 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 tuesday » aug 2
Wednesday » aug 10

10:30 a.m.
7 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 thursday » Jul 7 10:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » aug 4 2 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 thursday » Jul 21 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 thursday » aug 4 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 tuesday » aug 23 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 tuesday » aug 16 2 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » aug 15 11 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » Jul 9 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 Friday » Jul 15 10:30 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 Wednesday » Jul 20 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 saturday » Jul 30 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

urBan JungLE (6–8 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » Jul 7 2 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Monday » Jul 4 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Wednesday » Jul 13 3 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 thursday » Jul 28 2 p.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Monday » aug 22 2:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » Jul 27 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

 

* the value of the materials, services, and programs EPL offers to Edmontonians  
 is approximately $584 per cardholder.

wAnt to be $584* richer?
Get a FREE library card today.

epl.ca/signup
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EPL Great stuff Kids
HOT NEW READS!

grAdES 1–3 
Finding Winnie
by Lindsay Mattick 
We all know the story of Winnie 
the Pooh. but did you know that 
it was Captain Harry Colebourn,  
a Canadian veterinarian, who 
rescued the bear cub on his way 
to England, and that she became 
the mascot of the second 
Canadian infantry brigade?

Last Stop on  
Market Street 
by Matt de la Peña
adventures don’t always have  
to take place in the wild. C.J.  
and his nana take the bus after 
church, seeing different parts  
of the city and meeting all sorts  
of people. Have you ever ridden 
Edmonton’s Lrt from end to end?

grAdES 4–6 
El Deafo by Cece bell
this is a graphic novel based on 
the author’s childhood experiences 
of growing up deaf in a hearing 
world. Cece is the only deaf child 
on her street and in her school. 
With the invention of an alter 
ego—the cape-wearing El Deafo, 
who gets her through stressful 
encounters—Cece transitions 
from being and feeling different  
to growing into herself. Her belief 
that “our differences are our 
superpowers” is something we 
should all embrace.

Summer is hot, and so are these books! Whether you enjoy fiction or  
non-fiction, here’s a taste of some great summer reads. 

The Boundless 
by Kenneth oppel 
all aboard! this historical fantasy 
adventure will have you on the 
edge of your seat. Join us on the 
intercontinental journey of the 
boundless, the world’s largest 
and most luxurious train at nearly 
1,000 cars, through a Canadian 
wilderness where the sasquatch 
still roam. With two gangs of 
thieves, a beautiful escape artist 
and a mysterious ringmaster, Will 
is on the adventure of a lifetime. 
trains, magical creatures, the 
circus and danger, oh my!

grAdES 7–9 
Positive: Surviving My 
Bullies, Finding Hope, 
and Living to Change  
the World: A Memoir
by Paige rawl
nietzsche was right when he 
said, “that which does not kill us 
makes us stronger.” Paige rawl 
is an amazing young woman  
who has grown up living with  
HiV and facing bullying and is 
now an advocate against bullying 
and an HiV/aiDs educator.

We Are All Made  
of Molecules 
by susin nielsen-Fernlund 
the making of a modern family 
isn’t as easy as it seems on tV. 
Quirky and cerebral stewart is 
looking forward to gaining a sister 
when his widowed father moves 
in with his new girlfriend. ashley, 
a popular fashionista, has had her 
world turned upside down, first 
by her parents’ divorce, then her 
father’s announcement that he  
is gay, and now can’t believe her 
mother’s new boyfriend is moving 
in. stewart and ashley couldn’t 
be more different, but as they 
navigate loss and find common 
ground, they learn the true nature 
of friendship—and what it means 
to be a family.

 For more staff picks,  
 visit epl.ca/staffpicks.
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What do You 
Wonder?
Have you always wondered  
why fish aren’t killed when 
lightning strikes the water?  
or who made the first computer? 
Come to the library with your 
best question and work together 
to find the answers!

What’s So great 
about gravity? 
Why does a rock drop quickly to 
the ground, when a feather drifts 
down so slowly? Come explore 
the wonder of gravity with stories 
and science! (6–8 years)

meadows
thursday: Jul 7 » 2:30 p.m.

west henday eplgo
tuesday: Jun 28 » 2 p.m.

WiLd about animals 
Come explore and learn about 
WiLD animals! Listen to exciting 
tales, learn ferocious new songs 
and journey along with us on an 
adventure-filled bear hunt! 

WHat dO YOu WOndEr? (6–12 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 Wednesday » aug 24 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Friday » Jul 22 4 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 Friday » Jul 22 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 tuesday » aug 2 2 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » aug 2 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

WiLd aBOut animaLS (3–5 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Monday » Jul 25 11 a.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 Friday » aug 5 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 tuesday » aug 23 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Friday » aug 12 10:30 a.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Monday » Jul 4 10:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » aug 9 10:30 a.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 Monday » Jun 27 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 thursday » aug 11 2 p.m., 6:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 tuesdays » Jun 28, aug 2 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » Jul 30 11 a.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 Wednesday » Jul 27 10:30 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » Jul 4 10:30 a.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 Wednesday » aug 3 10:30 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Wednesday » aug 10 2:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » aug 9 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

is filled with technology 
and equipment for creating, 
collaborating and sharing.
We’ve got 3-D printers, sound booths and even  
a green screen.

To learn more, visit epl.ca/makerspace.   

http://www.epl.ca/welcomebaby
http://www.epl.ca/makerspace
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WiLd rumpus 
Let the WiLD rumpus start! Join 
your fellow wild things and get 
creative making your very own 
monster mask. take part in the 
fun and games, and come roar 
your terrible roars with us! 

WiLd Safari
We’re going on safari, and we 
want you to join in. Come learn 
about things you might do or  
see on safari. it’s sure to be a 
WiLD time!

Xbox dance Party 
We’ve got the games, you bring 
the moves! show off your dance 
skills—or two left feet—with 
games like Just Dance and 
Dance Central. 

WiLd rumPuS (6–8 years)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 Monday » aug 8 11 a.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » aug 25 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 tuesday » Jul 19 1:30 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 thursday » aug 25 10:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 thursday » aug 18 2 p.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 thursday » aug 4 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 saturday » Jul 23 2 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Wednesday » aug 10 10:30 a.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 Monday » Jul 11 2:30 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 tuesday » aug 23 1:30 p.m., 3:30 p.m.

WiLd SaFari (3–5 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 tuesday » Jul 5 10:30 a.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 Monday » aug 22 10:30 a.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 Monday » aug 22 10:30 a.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 tuesday » aug 23 10:30 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 Monday » Jul 25 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 tuesdays » Jul 19, aug 23 11 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturdays » Jul 23, aug 20 11 a.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 Monday » Jul 4 11 a.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Monday » aug 8 10:30 a.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 thursday » aug 4 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » aug 3 6:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 tuesday » Jul 26 2 p.m., 7 p.m.

XBOX danCE PartY (9–12 years)

Branch date time

Calder » 780-496-7090 thursday » aug 18 2 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 thursdays » Jul 28, aug 25 7 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 thursdays » Jul 7, Jul 14,  
                     aug 4, aug 11

6:30 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 Friday » Jul 8 4 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 Monday » aug 22 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 Friday » Jul 15 3 p.m., 4 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 Wednesday » aug 3 7 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 thursday » aug 25 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 Wednesday » Jul 20 6:30 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 Friday » Jul 8 2 p.m.

all programs are 
drop-in. space fills 
up quickly so be 

sure to arrive early!
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that’s a Wrap!
Join us on our closing weekend 
to celebrate an awesome 
summer at the library. 

tHat’S a WraP! (all ages)

Branch date time

stanley a. Milner » 780-496-7000 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

abbottsfield – Penny McKee » 780-496-7839 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Calder » 780-496-7090 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Capilano » 780-496-1802 saturday » aug 27 1 p.m.

Castle Downs » 780-496-1804 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Clareview » 780-442-7471 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Highlands » 780-496-1806 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

idylwylde » 780-496-1808 saturday » aug 27 10 a.m.

Jasper Place » 780-496-1810 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Lois Hole » 780-442-0888 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Londonderry » 780-496-1814 saturday » aug 27 9:30 a.m.

McConachie » 780-442-5314 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Meadows » 780-442-7472 saturday » aug 27 12 p.m.

Mill Woods » 780-496-1818 saturday » aug 27 1 p.m.

riverbend » 780-944-5311 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

sprucewood » 780-496-7099 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

strathcona » 780-496-1828 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

West Henday Promenade » 780-496-8342 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Whitemud Crossing » 780-496-1822 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.

Woodcroft » 780-496-1830 saturday » aug 27 2 p.m.
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Stanley A. milner  
(downtown)
7 sir Winston Churchill square
tel: 780-496-7000
hours of Service 
Mon–Fri » 9 a.m–9 p.m. 
sat » 9 a.m.–6 p.m.

Abbottsfield – Penny mckee  
3410 - 118 avenue 
tel: 780-496-7839

Calder 
12522 - 132 avenue
tel: 780-496-7090

Capilano
201 Capilano Mall
5004 - 98 avenue
tel: 780-496-1802 
sat » 9:30 a.m.–5:30 p.m.

Castle downs 
106 Lakeside Landing
15379 Castle Downs road
tel: 780-496-1804

Century Park Lrt  
Lending machine 
25 avenue/111 street
hours of Service 
Mon–sat » 5:30 a.m.–1:30 a.m.
sun, Holidays »  
5:30 a.m.–12:30 a.m.

Clareview 
3808 - 139 avenue nW
tel: 780-442-7471

highlands 
6710 - 118 avenue
tel: 780-496-1806

idylwylde
8310 - 88 avenue
tel: 780-496-1808

jasper Place
9010 - 156 street
tel: 780-496-1810

Lois hole 
17650 - 69 avenue
tel: 780-442-0888

Londonderry
110 Londonderry Mall
137 avenue & 66 street
tel: 780-496-1814 
sat » 9:30 a.m.–5:30 p.m. 

macEwan Lending machine
MacEwan City Centre  
Campus Library
10700 - 104 avenue
hours of Service 
library.macewan.ca/hours

mcConachie
16607 - 50 street nW 
tel: 780-442-5314
hours of Service 
Mon, Wed, Fri, sat » 10 a.m–6 p.m. 
tues, thu » 1 p.m.–9 p.m. 

meadows
2702 - 17 street nW 
tel: 780-442-7472

mill woods
601 Mill Woods town Centre
2331 - 66 street
tel: 780-496-1818

riverbend 
460 riverbend square
rabbit Hill rd. & terwillegar Dr.
tel: 780-944-5311

Sprucewood
11555 - 95 street
tel: 780-496-7099

Strathcona
8331 - 104 street
tel: 780-496-1828

west henday Promenade
818 Webber Greens Drive 
tel: 780-496-8342
hours of Service 
Mon, Wed, Fri, sat » 10 a.m–6 p.m. 
tues, thu » 1 p.m.–9 p.m.

whitemud Crossing
145 Whitemud Crossing  
shopping Centre
4211 - 106 street
tel: 780-496-1822

woodcroft
13420 - 114 avenue
tel: 780-496-1830

WE’rE in your nEiGHbourHooD

LiBrarY LOCatiOnS

all locations will be closed on: 

•	 Jul 1 (Canada Day)
•	 aug 1 (Heritage Day)

hours of Service 
for all locations (except the 
exceptions listed below) are:

•	 mon–thu » 10 a.m.–9 p.m.
•	 Fri, Sat » 10 a.m.–6 p.m. 
•	 Sun » 1–5 p.m.

Follow us become a fan Watch us Connect

http://twitter.com/#!/epldotca
http://www.facebook.com/EPLdotCA
http://www.youtube.com/user/edmontonpl
https://www.linkedin.com/company/854508?trk=vsrp_companies_cluster_name&trkInfo=VSRPsearchId%3A1245201781456510021363%2CVSRPtargetId%3A854508%2CVSRPcmpt%3Acompanies_cluster
http://www.epl.ca

